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Concurs : l-

Distanta :

Cod columbofil: OCj -N 744434
Latitudine :

Ceas At.omic : 2A .05 .21 l-1 243 :09
Ceas BENZ ING r 20 .05 .21 1l- : 43 : 0 9

Sincronizare z 20.05.21 l-l-:43 :09
Por. imbarcat.i : 015

Loc lansare :

Dat,a lansarii :

Columbofil : Jakab Ferencz
l,ongitudine :

GPS Ceas Alomic z 21.05.21 18:13:54 GPS

+000 Ceas BENZING z 21.05.2L 18:13:54 +000

Por. sositi : 004
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Versiune SW

Antena Club

RO 20 042L022 M

RO 18 0599465 M

RO 20 0421047 M

RO 20 042L0L6 F
RO L9 035507s M

RO 20 042]-009 M

RO 20 0421-007 M

RO 20 042L0L2 M

RO 20 0421020 M

RO 20 042102L M

RO 20 0421030 F
RO 20 0421038 M

RO 20 042l.039 M

RO 20 0421-040 F
RO 20 042L089 F

DA]-24D73
DAFOA5E3
DAI?4E54
DAL?E737
DAEFBFS3
DAEFBFAS
DAEFTOCF
DAo3A100
DA124CFD
DAT24F67
DA12EB4E
DAI?4D4F
DAI24D52
DAl2E435
DA12E3F6

2L.05 10:54:04.9
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008
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OK
OK
OK

01-l
042
03s
013
001
003
005
010
015
015
027
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040
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: RO-04.01- Cod concurs : 055259
: BENZING 48903803 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Ant..: 01:38810265-1
====> BENZING Express
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Autorizare
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